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Reel rlo. Vc1 um-:_. - - -
1 

2 

Fi1e No. 
308-1-1 

308-1-1 

308-1-1 

308-6-1 

308-7-12 

357-1-1 

357-1-2 

357-1-2 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

35 7-1-3 

357-1-3 

Pt. 
Binder 1 . ADMINISTRATION 

GENERAL 
General 

Binder 2 General 

Binde r 3 Genera l 

<t<::, .... gq- I ,o~ 
JtlNE 1986 

Binder 1 SURVEYS & STUDIES 
NOVA SCOTIA HOSPITAL SURVEY 
General 

Binder 1 ACTS & REGULATIONS 

Oate~ 

January 1962 -
December 1962 

July 1963 -
August 1965 

1966 

July 1971 

INTERNATIONAL SANITARY REGULATIONS October 1956 -
Quarantine Measures Oc~ober 1971 

Binder 1 ASSOCIATIONS, COMMITTEES, ETC. 

Binder 1 

Binder 2 

Binder 1 

GENERAL 
General 

Brief to 
.Commit tee 

Brief to 
Committee 

Dominion 

the Special Senate 
on Science Policy 

the Special Senate 
on Science Policy 

Council of Health 

Binder 2 Dominion Council of Health 

Binder 3 Dominion Council of Health 

Binder 4 Dominion Council of Health 

Binder 5 Dominion Council of Health 

Binder 6 Dominion Council of Health 

Binder 7 Dominion Council of Hea lth 

Binder 8 Dominion Counci l of Health 

Binde r 9 Dominion Council of Health 

BindPr 10 Domini on Cou nc il of Health 

April 1955 

November 1968 

November 1968 

May 1943 -
June 1948 

March 1949 -
November 1951 

May 1954 -
April 1955 

October 1958 

Apri 1 1961 -
November 1962 

April 1963 -
Novemb e r 196 4 

July 1965 -
October 1966 

April 1967 -
Novemb e r 19 68 

April 1969 -
Novernb c : 1969 

April 1970 
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Vo1 L"IY~ file No. -·----- ·-
3 357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-3 

357-1-5 

357-1-6 

357-1-6 

9025-Jl 

9908-Rl 

9909-3-1 

9909-7-1 

9979-1-1 

Pt.. 
Binder 11 

Binder 12 

Binde r 13 

Binde r 14 

Binder 15 

Binder 1 

Binder 1 

Binder 2 

Binder 1 

Binder 1 

Binder 1 

Binder 1 

Binder 1 

Subiect -----
Dominion Council of Health 

Dominion Council of Health 

Dominion Council of Health 

Domin i on Council of Health 

Dominion Cou ncil of Health 

Third National Tuberculosis 
Conference 

Technical Advisory Committee on 
Public Health Laboratory Services 

Technical Advisory Committee on 
Public Health Laboratory Services 

Interdepartmental Salmonella 
Committee (ISC) 

DISEASES 
RABIES 
General 

CANCER 
MORBIDITY AND MORTALITY 
Hospital Utilization for Selec
ted Types of Cancer by Age and 
Sex in Relation to Mortality and 
Incidence Canada 1962 to 1968 

CANCER 
STUDIES AND SURVEYS 
An Investigation of the Health 

Dates 
November 1970 

April 1971 

April 1971 

April 1971 

April 1972 

February 1966 

Novemb e r 1967 

November 1968 

April 1974 -
September 1980 

August 1980 

March 1971 

Status of Inhabitants of 1954 -
Yellowknife, Northwest Territories 1969 

POISON CONTROL 
GENERAL 
Poison Control Program 

1964 -
1970 


	LAC_FA-29-99_B1-3-001
	LAC_FA-29-99_B1-3-002
	LAC_FA-29-99_B1-3-003

