FINDING AID: 29-99

RECORD GROUP: RG 29 Records of the Department of National

Health and Welfare

SERIES: Acc. 86-87/106, Health Protection Branch

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>: This is an unverified file list supplied by the Department of National Health and Welfare which lists files as they appear in the boxes. Each file entry indicates box number, file number, file part number (where applicable), file title, and inclusive dates.

INSTRUCTIONS:

DATE: 1 January 1988

Microfilm RG 29

		pro o do est			
Reel Ho.	Volume 1	File Ro. 308-1-1	Pt.	Subject ADMINISTRATION	Dates
	1	300-1-1	Dinder I.	GENERAL	January 1962 -
•				General	December 1962
		308-1-1	Binder 2	General	July 1963 - August 1965
		308-1-1	Binder 3	General	1966
		308-6-1	Binder 1	SURVEYS & STUDIES NOVA SCOTIA HOSPITAL SURVEY General	July 1971
		308-7-12	Binder 1	ACTS & REGULATIONS INTERNATIONAL SANITARY REGULATIONS Quarantine Measures	October 1956 - October 1971
		357-1-1	Binder 1	ASSOCIATIONS, COMMITTEES, ETC. GENERAL General	April 1955
		357-1-2	Binder 1	Brief to the Special Senate Committee on Science Policy	November 1968
		357-1-2	Binder 2	Brief to the Special Senate Committee on Science Policy	November 1968
		357-1-3	Binder 1	Dominion Council of Health	May 1943 - June 1948
	2	357-1-3	Binder 2	Dominion Council of Health	March 1949 - November 1951
		357-1-3	Binder 3	Dominion Council of Health	May 1954 - April 1955
		357-1-3	Binder 4	Dominion Council of Health	October 1958
		357-1-3	Binder 5	Dominion Council of Health	April 1961 - November 1962
		357-1-3	Binder 6	Dominion Council of Health	April 1963 - November 1964
		357-1-3	Binder 7	Dominion Council of Health	July 1965 – October 1966
		357-1-3	Binder 8	Dominion Council of Health	April 1967 - November 1968
		357-1-3	Binder 9	Dominion Council of Health	April 1969 - November 1969
		357-1-3	Binder 10	Dominion Council of Health	April 1970

Reel No.	<u>Volume</u> 3	<u>File No.</u> 357-1-3	Pt. Binder 11	Subject . Dominion Council of Health	Dates November 1970
		357-1-3	Binder 12	Dominion Council of Health	April 1971
		357-1-3	Binder 13	Dominion Council of Health	April 1971
•		357-1-3	Binder 14	Dominion Council of Health	April 1971
		357-1-3	Binder 15	Dominion Council of Health	April 1972
		357-1-5	Binder 1	Third National Tuberculosis Conference	February 1966
		357-1-6	Binder 1	Technical Advisory Committee on Public Health Laboratory Services	November 1967
		357-1-6	Binder 2	Technical Advisory Committee on Public Health Laboratory Services	November 1968
		9025–J1	Binder 1	Interdepartmental Salmonella Committee (ISC)	April 1974 - September 1980
		9908-R1	Binder 1	DISEASES RABIES General	August 1980
		9909-3-1	Binder 1	CANCER MORBIDITY AND MORTALITY Hospital Utilization for Selected Types of Cancer by Age and Sex in Relation to Mortality and Incidence Canada 1962 to 1968	March 1971
		9909-7-1	Binder 1	CANCER STUDIES AND SURVEYS An Investigation of the Health Status of Inhabitants of Yellowknife, Northwest Territories	1954 – 1969
7		9979-1-1	Binder 1	POISON CONTROL GENERAL Poison Control Program	1964 – 1970